Light is OSRAM
Product Or Individual Q-Code Discontinuation (acc. JEDEC J-STD-048) 15 July 2019
OS-PDN-2019-052
Last order:
Last delivery:
Please direct your feedback to your local Sales office.
15 January 2020
15 July 2020
OSRAM Opto Semiconductors
GmbH
Leibnizstrasse 4
D-93055 Regensburg page 1 / 15 July 2019
Device Ordering Code Brand Reason for discontinuation Device
Datasheet
Ordering Code
Brand
SFH 3100 F all
SFH 3100 F Q62702P5073 Radial Portfolio Clearance LPT 80A Q68000A7852 Radial
SFH 3100 F-2/3/4 Q62702P5475 Radial Portfolio Clearance LPT 80A Q68000A7852 Radial
SFH 3100F-2-XX Q65112A1356 Radial Portfolio Clearance LPT 80A Q68000A7852 Radial
SFH 4141 all
SFH 4141 Q65111A6138 Radial Portfolio Clearance IRL 81A Q68000A8000 Radial
SFH 4141-TU Q65112A5045 Radial Portfolio Clearance IRL 81A-RS Q65112A2269 Radial
SFH 4341 all
SFH 4341 Q65110A8092 Radial Portfolio Clearance SFH 4350 Q65110A2091 Radial
SFH 4341 Q65110A8092 Radial Portfolio Clearance SFH 4544 Q65111A4886 Radial
SFH 4346 all
SFH 4346 Q65111A6137 Radial Portfolio Clearance SFH 4546 Q65110A8096 Radial
SFH 4346 Q65111A6137 Radial Portfolio Clearance SFH 4356 Q65111A6136 Radial
SFH 4346-UV Q65112A4347 Radial Portfolio Clearance SFH 4546-AWBW Q65110A9615 Radial
SFH 4346-UV Q65112A4347 Radial Portfolio Clearance SFH 4356-UV Q65111A8863 Radial
SFH 4356P all
SFH 4356P Q65111A6135 Radial Portfolio Clearance SFH 4557 Q65111A1142 Radial
SFH 4356P Q65111A6135 Radial Portfolio Clearance SFH 4356 Q65111A6136 Radial
SFH 4556P all
SFH 4556P Q65111A5992 Radial Portfolio Clearance SFH 4557 Q65111A1142 Radial
DISCONTINUED NEW (REPLACEMENT)
OSRAM Opto Semiconductors
GmbH
Leibnizstrasse 4
D-93055 Regensburg page 2 / 15 July 2019